QM12114
SP4T RFFE GSM HIGH POWER SWITCH
Ordering Information
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
QM12114SB 5-pc Sample Bag
QM12114SR 100-pc, 7” Reel
QM12114TR13-5K 5000-pc, 13” Reel
QM12114DK Fully Assembled Evaluation Kit
Product Description
The QM12114 is a low loss, high isolation SP4T switch with
performance optimized for GSM, CDMA, WCDMA, & LTE
applications requiring high linearity and high power handling.
The QM12114 is packaged in a compact 1.1mm x 1.1mm, 9-pin
module which allows for a small solution size with no need for